Financial Crimes Specialists-C55180F
Certificate
Day

PROGRAM PLANNING GUIDE

Course Number Course Title Class Lab

FIRST SEMESTER

ACC120

Principles of Financial Accounting 3.0 2.0
Total

SECOND SEMESTER

CJC221
ACC267

THIRD SEMESTER

ACC249
CJC132

Investigative Principles 3.0 2.0
Fraud Examination 3.0 0.0
Total

Forensic Accounting & Cybersecurity 3.0 3.0
Court Procedure & Evidence 3.0 0.0

TOTAL COMPLETION REQUIREMENT 17 SEMESTER CREDIT HOURS

2021*Fall*C55180F

Credit

4.0
4.0

4.0
3.0
7.0

3.0
3.0

6.0



