

Financial Crimes Specialists-C55180F Certificate Day

PROGRAM PLANNING GUIDE

Course Number	Course Title	Class	Lab	Credit
FIRST SEMESTER ACC120	Principles of Financial Accounting Total	3.0	2.0	4.0 4 .0
SECOND SEMESTER				
CJC221	Investigative Principles	3.0	2.0	4.0
ACC267	Fraud Examination	3.0	0.0	3.0
	Total			7 .0
THIRD SEMESTER				
ACC249	Forensic Accounting & Cybersecurity	3.0	3.0	3.0
CJC132	Court Procedure & Evidence	3.0	0.0	3.0
				6 .0

TOTAL COMPLETION REQUIREMENT 17 SEMESTER CREDIT HOURS